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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8942080

8919656

8942160

8941569

8942174

8942429

8939690

8939693

8928471

8918861

8918862

8940479

8913137

8928743

8942280

Case

BAIRD, LILLIAN CAMLIN

BURGESS, TANISHA LYNN

FOUAD, ZEYAD OSAMA

LI, RUNHAI

LUAN, XIN

MACINNIS, RANKIN ALEXANDER

MOHAMED, HODA GAF

MOHAMED, HODA GAF

QUACH, HOANG HAI

RICHARD, ZACHARY THOMAS

RICHARD, ZACHARY THOMAS

SHEPPARD-STOODLEY, BRADLEY W.

SMYTH, TURNER ANTHONY

STERQUE, FERNANDA

TUFTS, NOAH S

Name

919888-2

980815-1

1027633-1

1026747-1

1024988-1

719363-9

765951-2

765951-2

660987-3

754165-11

754165-11

1025986-3

1021759-1

1022006-1

818977-6

Person

MVA 18(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 107B

MVA 83(2)

MVA 103(3)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 184(4)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8938912

8946082

8910905

8910010

8910009

8954339

8933276

8930267

8940862

8938879

8930227

8942162

8941818

8942254

8942157

8939703

Case

ANMOLDEEP SINGH, NONE

BEATON, TERRANCE DALE

BURTON, MELISSA SUE

CHAISSON, LIAM NICHOLAS

CHAISSON, LIAM NICHOLAS

CHANDANA, KARANVEER S

GOUTHRO, MORGAN JOANNE

IBRAHIMI, WAJID AHMAD

JAWID, ADHAM YAWOOZ

LEAHY, ELIZABETH CHARLOTTE

MALIKULAM, HARIS

MOORE, WAYNE ALLAN

NICKERSON, ZACHARY M

SAUNDERS, ALEXANDER KEITH

SINGH, LOVEPREET

SMITH, TYLER DEAN

Name

1024532-1

33200-12

1019798-1

898666-4

898666-4

981954-3

977354-2

998767-3

909360-10

884687-2

998330-1

47065-3

979361-4

1025232-1

1025423-1

1023737-1

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 102(2)(G)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Request For Adjournment

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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