Ref: scheduled_cases

18-SEP-2025 13:28 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 1, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

Dι	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8942080	BAIRD, LILLIAN CAMLIN	919888-2	MVA 18(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8919656	BURGESS, TANISHA LYNN	980815-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8942160	FOUAD, ZEYAD OSAMA	1027633-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8941569	LI, RUNHAI	1026747-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	,	
8942174	LUAN, XIN	1024988-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8942429	MACINNIS, RANKIN ALEXANDER	719363-9	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
8939690	MOHAMED, HODA GAF	765951-2	MVA 107B		06:00 pm	,	
8939693	MOHAMED, HODA GAF	765951-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8928471	QUACH, HOANG HAI	660987-3	MVA 103(3)		06:00 pm		
8918861	RICHARD, ZACHARY THOMAS	754165-11	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm		
8918862	RICHARD, ZACHARY THOMAS	754165-11	MVA 184(4)		06:00 pm		
8940479	SHEPPARD-STOODLEY, BRADLEY W.	1025986-3	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm		
8913137	SMYTH, TURNER ANTHONY	1021759-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8928743	STERQUE, FERNANDA	1022006-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8942280	TUFTS, NOAH S	818977-6	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm		

Ref: scheduled_cases

18-SEP-2025 13:29 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 1, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

-	_		_	_
^	п			
-	.,	,,		

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8938912	ANMOLDEEP SINGH, NONE	1024532-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8946082	BEATON, TERRANCE DALE	33200-12	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8910905	BURTON, MELISSA SUE	1019798-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8910010	CHAISSON, LIAM NICHOLAS	898666-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8910009	CHAISSON, LIAM NICHOLAS	898666-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8954339	CHANDANA, KARANVEER S	981954-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Request For Adjournment	
8933276	GOUTHRO, MORGAN JOANNE	977354-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8930267	IBRAHIMI, WAJID AHMAD	998767-3	MVA 102(2)(G)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8940862	JAWID, ADHAM YAWOOZ	909360-10	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8938879	LEAHY, ELIZABETH CHARLOTTE	884687-2	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8930227	MALIKULAM, HARIS	998330-1	MVA 133(1)		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8942162	MOORE, WAYNE ALLAN	47065-3	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8941818	NICKERSON, ZACHARY M	979361-4	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8942254	SAUNDERS, ALEXANDER KEITH	1025232-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8942157	SINGH, LOVEPREET	1025423-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8939703	SMITH, TYLER DEAN	1023737-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	